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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
02
03
06
07

08
09
11
12

16
18
22
27
28

29
30
31
32

35
154
165
169
221

310
317
327
333

336
350
351
355
356

413
414
435
437

471
500
517
519
550

597
729

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1387
1079
1816
812
832

722
801
886

2464

1437
1431
523

2308
1105

1863
772

1093
1116

3056
850

1445
880
845

9060
1678
732

1836

831
1177
2668
875

1444

2170
1069
630

1108

897
3773
822
884
601

397
1118

Skeins

0.6
0.5
0.8
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.4
0.4
1.1

0.6
0.6
0.3
1.0
0.5

0.8
0.4
0.5
0.5

1.3
0.4
0.7
0.4
0.4

3.8
0.7
0.4
0.8

0.4
0.5
1.2
0.4
0.7

1.0
0.5
0.3
0.5

0.4
1.6
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.5
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

734
746
754
762
791

807
813
823
826

838
902
920
921
922

924
927
930
934

938
939
959
977

3012

3021
3064
3328
3340

3371
3705
3712
3721
3722

3750
3752
3768
3776

3777
3778
3799
3810
3819

3821
3822

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

451
692
593

2081
840

1510
748

19183
556

702
1293
561
680

1797

1339
973

2721
1018

1213
6924
6163
1540
996

1146
1198
985
939

4609
496
794
809
819

738
1028
1491
872

1547
1002
7176
1032
3689

1156
545

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.4

0.7
0.4
8.0
0.3

0.3
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.8

0.6
0.5
1.2
0.5

0.6
2.9
2.6
0.7
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4

2.0
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.4

0.4
0.5
0.7
0.4

0.7
0.5
3.0
0.5
1.6

0.5
0.3
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3827
3830
3832
3834
3837

3844
3845
3846
3853

3854
3856
3857
3858
3861

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1052
1269
502

3411
2956

846
1896
615
378

1186
738

1314
1252
1127

Skeins

0.5
0.6
0.3
1.5
1.3

0.4
0.8
0.3
0.2

0.5
0.4
0.6
0.6
0.5


